
6

90
0

900
36

0°

N
A

V
N

:

S
TI

:

D
IM

E
N

S
IO

N
:

M
A

TE
R

IA
LE

:
D

A
TO

:
S

IG
N

:

Kr
og

 Iv
er

se
n 

& 
C

o 
A

/S
D

K
-5

49
2 

Vi
ss

en
bj

er
g©

TG
.N

R
:

E
M

N
E

:

C
:\W

or
ki

ng
 F

ol
de

r\D
es

ig
ns

\S
ca

n 
65

\9
00

65
04

1.
id

w

 

90
06

50
41

O
ps

til
lin

gs
te

gn
in

g 
(a

fs
ta

nd
 ti

l b
ræ

nd
ba

rt 
m

at
er

ia
le

) 31
-0

8-
20

22
K

EN

S
ca

n 
67

V
Æ

G
T:

A
R

E
A

L:

90
3,

37
 k

g

72
30

16
95

 m
m

^2750

N
A

V
N

:

S
TI

:

D
IM

E
N

S
IO

N
:

M
A

TE
R

IA
LE

:
D

A
TO

:
S

IG
N

:

Kr
og

 Iv
er

se
n 

& 
C

o 
A

/S
D

K
-5

49
2 

Vi
ss

en
bj

er
g©

TG
.N

R
:

E
M

N
E

:

C
:\W

or
ki

ng
 F

ol
de

r\D
es

ig
ns

\S
ca

n 
65

\9
00

65
04

2.
id

w

 

90
06

50
42

O
ps

til
lin

gs
te

gn
in

g 
(a

fs
ta

nd
 ti

l b
ræ

nd
ba

rt 
m

at
er

ia
le

) 31
-0

8-
20

22
K

EN

S
ca

n 
65

V
Æ

G
T:

A
R

E
A

L:

90
3,

37
 k

g

72
30

16
95

 m
m

^2
Y

X

1200**

N
AV

N
:

ST
I:

D
IM

EN
SI

O
N

:

M
AT

ER
IA

LE
:

D
AT

O
:

SI
G

N
:

Kr
og

 Iv
er

se
n 

& 
C

o 
A/

S
D

K-
54

92
 V

is
se

nb
je

rg
©

TG
.N

R
:

EM
N

E:

C
:\W

or
ki

ng
 F

ol
de

r\D
es

ig
ns

\S
ca

n 
41

\9
00

41
00

1B
.id

w

 

90
04

10
01

B
M

ål
sk

its
e 

Sc
an

 4
1-

1

01
-0

9-
20

22
KE

N
VÆ

G
T:

AR
EA

L:

N
/A

N
/A

1136
371

49
0

15
4

114

1110***
1011

70210*

92* 100

1000**

Sc
an

 4
1-

1 
- S

ca
n 4

2-
2

Fl
oo

r p
la

te
e 

Fl
am

m
ab

le
 ce

ili
ng

 
(A

ll m
od

el
s)

X 
/ Y

 a
cc

or
di

ng
 to

 n
at

io
na

l l
aw

s a
nd

 re
gu

la
tio

nsRa
di

at
io

n 
zo

ne

DIMENSION SKETCH AND MINIMUM DISTANCES

Al
l d

is
ta

nc
es

 a
re

 in
 m

m
.

Al
l d

is
ta

nc
es

 a
re

 m
in

im
um

 d
is

ta
nc

es
 

* C
on

ne
ct

io
n 

of
 fr

es
h-

ai
r i

nt
ak

e 
Ø 

10
0 

m
m

**
 M

in
. d

is
ta

nc
e 

to
 fu

rn
itu

re
/fl

am
m

ab
le

 m
at

er
ia

l
**

* H
ei

gh
t t

o 
th

e 
be

gi
nn

in
g 

of
 fl

ue
 co

nn
ec

tin
g 

pi
ec

e 
at

 to
p 

ou
tle

t

Fl
am

m
ab

le
 m

at
er

ia
l


